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
5" s . come. aas fen o d ar d $ 1 49 g 00 Georgetown. ~30ac. 4 bdrms, 2 WRs & B with 15 stalls (could --> 40), 5 paddocks, § (insulated, reinforced concrete), ~ R50.
$69,900 5 2'4 acres n y g ' C y ' ’ ; MF family rm. Bank barn in very good W shed & drive shed (80°x40’). Excellent B Perfect for allergy sufferers. 4bdrms, 3

condition. Drive shed. Land used as a
sod farm. < 10 min to 401 & GO train.

WRs, w/o bsmnt now onto trees & creek.
2 car gar. Wrap around deck. $449,000

well. Productive, high nutrient soil,
suitable for many crops. Close to GO.

$134,900 - Estate Lot
$139,900 - Estate Lot
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ROCKWOOD $164900

Hlllsl:mrgh* Eutrepreneurs. Cnmf
Res located on S end of Main St, w/s.
Main floor: 4 retail rms, storage rm, front

Erin SW Elegant, accent stone & bru’:k
home on 10 rolling acres (503" x 873’)
with some mature trees. Open concept.

Ernmusa-(}arul‘rax.n T Fabu.l.ﬁﬁ.s 5...2-5
ac estate with 4232 sq.ft. of living space;
3 oak stall horse barn (40’ x 24”); wood

ROCKWOOD NEW HOMES

P : : 4 bdrms, 3 WRs, MF MBR with exquisit 8 & rear office & 2 pc. Upper level: kit
SR e T T QUICk pOSS&SSIon workshop(756sq ft); electronic workshop @ ensuite, MF family rm & sun rm. Walk- B (no stove), bdrm, office & huge storage
: : with 2 offices & 2pc(1270sq ft) & utility @ out basement. Sunken Great Rm with room. Hi-eff natural gas furnace ~8 yrs
66}{ 132 LOt I 6 X 27 ga rage 2 ChOlCGS, pICk garage(675sq f), all built to highest stan- @ pillars, picture windows, FP & cathedral § old. Updated wiring. 9 pkg spaces.
quiet street central locale your own finish dards. Mature trees, stream & 2 ponds! M ceiling. Suitable for horses. Superb! | $149,900 Prominent location.

rMain Stt 1-4 bedroom
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Rare 100 ac. SE corner uf 301h SR &
2nd Line. 15 min N of 401. 4200 ft F.
Electric railway, Tor to Guelph, removed
& became access road through property.
Blue Springs Creek runs through. 1/2
bush & 1/2 clear. No railway, hydro conservation. Potential for a pond.
tower or traffic in area. Paved road. No | Build your home facing the woods.
severance taken! Worthy of your estate® Excellent location. < 20 min to GO.

a.mm. e e

Secluded chalet + ]ug cabm wuh attach
barn with 2 standing stalls. Unique games
rm with medieval doors, wood plank firs

& wine keg booth. Pond & stream. 20ac
in hay. Nat gas on Hwy #9. 1997 survey.
No severance taken. 1000 ft F on Hwy 9

< 5 min to Orangeville & Hospital.

Erin ~133 Ac. $135000 1092 ft

frontage on Hwy #24, W of Erin,
s/s. Mainly clear & dry; back, treed

Commercial over t.

sep. apartment income
hoist in shop $240,000 PAHKVIEW ROCKWOOD




